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BYT SUMMER TERM 2024 WORKSHOP DATES 
 

The first day of the BYT Summer term will be at Duns on Tuesday 16th April and the last day of 
the BYT Summer term will be at Kelso on Sunday 30th June 2024 

 
May Day Holiday is Monday 6th May 2024 with an in-service day on Tuesday 7th May 2024 

 
The School Summer break is from Saturday 29th June to Tuesday 13th August 2024 Inclusive 

 
KELSO SUMMER TERM Workshop Dates 2024 
Week         Dates      Juniors         Seniors   

1 Sun 21st April 2024 10.30 am – 12 noon 12.15pm – 1.45pm 
  Karen at Duns Play Fest 

 Sun 28th April 2024 
NO WORKSHOPS NO WORKSHOPS 

2 Sun 5th May 2024 10.30 am – 12 noon 12.15pm – 1.45pm 
3 Sun 12th May 2024 10.30 am – 12 noon 12.15pm – 1.45pm 
4 Sun 19th May 2024 10.30 am – 12 noon 12.15pm – 1.45pm 
5 Sun 26th May 2024 10.30 am – 12 noon 12.15pm – 1.45pm 
6 Sun 2nd June 2024 10.30 am – 12 noon 12.15pm – 1.45pm 
7 Sun 9th June 2024 10.30 am – 12 noon 12.15pm – 1.45pm 
8 Sun 16th June 2024 10.30 am – 12 noon 12.15pm – 1.45pm 
9 Sun 23rd June 2024 10.30 am – 12 noon 12.15pm – 1.45pm 
10 Sun 30th June 2024 10.30 am – 12 noon 12.15pm – 1.45pm 

 
DUNS SUMMER TERM Workshop Dates 2024 
Week         Dates      Juniors       Seniors   

1 Tues 16th April 2024 4.30pm – 6.00pm 6.15pm – 7.45pm 
2 Tues 23rd April 2024 4.30pm – 6.00pm 6.15pm – 7.45pm 
3 Tues 30th April 2024 4.30pm – 6.00pm 6.15pm – 7.45pm 
  May Day In Service Day Tues 

7th May 2024 
NO WORKSHOPS NO WORKSHOPS 

4 Tues 14th May 2024 4.30pm – 6.00pm 6.15pm – 7.45pm 
5 Tues 21st May 2024 4.30pm – 6.00pm 6.15pm – 7.45pm 
6 Tues 28th May 2024 4.30pm – 6.00pm 6.15pm – 7.45pm 
7 Tues 4th June 2024 4.30pm – 6.00pm 6.15pm – 7.45pm 
8 Tues 11th June 2024 4.30pm – 6.00pm 6.15pm – 7.45pm 
9 Tues 18th June 2024 4.30pm – 6.00pm 6.15pm – 7.45pm 
10 Tues 25th June 2024 4.30pm – 6.00pm 6.15pm – 7.45pm 

 
SELKIRK SUMMER TERM Workshop Dates 2024 
Week         Dates            Juniors       Seniors   

1 Wed 17th April 2024 4.45pm – 6.15pm 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
2 Wed 24th April 2024 4.45pm – 6.15pm 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
3 Wed 1st May 2024 4.45pm – 6.15pm 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
4 Wed 8th May 2024 4.45pm – 6.15pm 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
5 Wed 15th May 2024 4.45pm – 6.15pm 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
6 Wed 22nd May 2024 4.45pm – 6.15pm 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
7 Wed 29th May 2024 4.45pm – 6.15pm 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
8 Wed 5th June 2024 4.45pm – 6.15pm 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
9 Wed 12th June 2024 4.45pm – 6.15pm 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
10 Wed 19th June 2024 4.45pm – 6.15pm 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
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JEDBURGH SUMMER TERM Workshop Dates 2024 
Week         Dates      Juniors         Seniors   

1 Thurs 18th April 2024 4.15pm – 5.45pm 6.00pm – 7.30pm 
2 Thurs 25th April 2024 4.15pm – 5.45pm 6.00pm – 7.30pm 
3 Thurs 2nd May 2024 4.15pm – 5.45pm 6.00pm – 7.30pm 
4 Thurs 9th May 2024 4.15pm – 5.45pm 6.00pm – 7.30pm 
5 Thurs 16th May 2024 4.15pm – 5.45pm 6.00pm – 7.30pm 
6 Thurs 23rd May 2024 4.15pm – 5.45pm 6.00pm – 7.30pm 
7 Thurs 30th May 2024 4.15pm – 5.45pm 6.00pm – 7.30pm 
8 Thurs 6th June 2024 4.15pm – 5.45pm 6.00pm – 7.30pm 
9 Thurs 13th June 2024 4.15pm – 5.45pm 6.00pm – 7.30pm 
10 Thurs 20th June 2024 4.15pm – 5.45pm 6.00pm – 7.30pm 

 
 
ONLINE BYT RADIO PLAY GROUP 
SUMMER TERM Workshop Dates 2024 
Week         Dates                                     Age 14+ only 

1 Thurs 18th April 2024 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
2 Thurs 25th April 2024 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
3 Thurs 2nd May 2024 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
4 Thurs 9th May 2024 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
5 Thurs 16th May 2024 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
6 Thurs 23rd May 2024 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
7 Thurs 30th May 2024 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
8 Thurs 6th June 2024 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
9 Thurs 13th June 2024 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
10 Thurs 20th June 2024 6.30pm – 8.00pm 

 
GALASHIELS SUMMER TERM Workshop Dates 2024 
Week         Dates           Seniors Only     

1 Fri 19th April 2024 2.30pm – 4.00pm 
2 Fri 26th April 2024 2.30pm – 4.00pm 
3 Fri 3rd May 2024 2.30pm – 4.00pm 
4 Fri 10th May 2024 2.30pm – 4.00pm 
5 Fri 17th May 2024 2.30pm – 4.00pm 
6 Fri 24th May 2024 2.30pm – 4.00pm 
7 Fri 31st May 2024 2.30pm – 4.00pm 
8 Fri 7th June 2024 2.30pm – 4.00pm 
9 Fri 14th June 2024 2.30pm – 4.00pm 
10 Fri 21st June 2024 2.30pm – 4.00pm 

 


